20 Ocak 2019 Pazar

4. Kosu Saat:20:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

6

7

At ismi
BABA CUVEE(2)

HAWKING(5)
DAVIDE(6)

KARADERVIS(1)

CARAVAGGIO*(4)

BABAFIRAT(3)

BAY PATRON(7)

Yas
3yae

3yde
3yae
3yde
3yde
3yae

3yde

Yans Sonuglarn

1.)34.000 &
1)5610 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
CUVEE (USA) - SARIAR

LION HEART (USA) - REGINA
LION HEART (USA) - LAST DIANA
DERVIS AGA - NURSU

LION HEART (USA) - FAST LANE
VICTORY GALLOP (GAN) - HARBIKIZ

TORUK MACTO (IRE) - BASHR BIL ZAIN (GB)

SARTLI 4 /X
2.)13.600 ¢
2)2244 ¢
Siklet Jokey
56 E.SIMSEK
58 E.YAWZ
55 H.KILICARSLAN
61 ACELIK
58 HAK.YILDIZ
60 MUS.CELIK
52 MASOLMAZ

Sahip
M HAN. POLAT

HAY. KARAVAZ|
MUS. TUZON

NAS. ARTAR

M VEH. KAR. AYAS

MEH. UGAR

isM GUL

58 kg,

3.6.800 ¢
3)1.122¢

Antrenérii
BAH.GOK

ACIFTCI
EMUTLU

. KOROGLU
YMSDIK
AKAPLAN

AGUVEN

GANYAN(2) 7,50 4, IKILi(2/5) :5,00 , SIRALI IKiLi(2/5) :15,30 +, UCLU BAHIS(2/5/6) :17,88 4, 2. CIFTE(3/2) 36,75 t

Derece

1.28.32

12842

1.28.44

1.28.72

1.30.50

1.30.80

1.31.14

Adana Hipdromu (9. Yanis Giinii)

1400 Kum

4)3400 ¢

4.)561 ¢
Gny AGF St Fark
750 108(3) 1 YarmBoy
150 4445(1) 6 Bas
1385 83(4) 4 2Boy
450 2146(2) 7
13,70 6.2(6) 5
665 677(5) 3
3065 201(7) 2

GGk HP
47

49
40
48
47

51



